The Adventure Club at



ELIZABETH MARY

Sunshine Elementary

The Adventure Club at

Copyright © 2024 Pro Books Publishing.

This book is a work of fiction. Names, characters, businesses, organizations, places, events and incidents either are the product of the author's imagination or are used fictitiously. Any resemblance to actual persons, living or dead, events, or locales is entirely coincidental.

All rights reserved. No part of this book may be used or reproduced in any form whatsoever without written permission except in the case of brief quotations in critical articles or reviews.

Printed in the United States of America.

Book design by Pro Books Cover design by Aaesha Zahra

The Adventure Club at Sunshine Elementary

First Edition: OCTOBER 2024



The school was known for its Adventure Club, where students embarked on thrilling expeditions to learn about the world around them.